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Room Start End

SL. Exam Centre Building Floor no Roll Roll total
1 gégggLLGOVT HIGH | BULLDING: > ol U 2nd 303 | 120230001 | 120230043 | 43
8 Ve Lt sl GLLES 1 2nd 304 | 120230044 | 120230086 | 43
3 gggg&cow il P EAST SIDE OF st 206 | 120230087 | 120230129 | 43
4 E‘I"&?ISLCEI?)‘(;TL RS e NING EAST CROUNY | 101 | 120230130 | 120230179 | 50
5 E{?gl?lchg(())\(l){ ELRE:S y&lféﬁmwmc Ensck ol | 102 | 120230180 | 120230229 | 50
6 g/l‘g{,‘lsLng‘(;{ GIRLS g«fézgmwmc EAST st 201 | 120230230 | 120230279 | 50
el LIING EAST 1st 202 | 120230280 | 120230329 | 50
8 | R O GRS | ke ILDING BAsT 2nd 301 | 120230330 | 120230379 | 50
g | O T GRS | e [LDING EAST 2nd 302 | 120230380 | 120230429 | 50
10 | MR o CTRLS e GCMPEALH It 204 | 120230430 | 120230469 | 40
11 E?é‘ﬁls'&ﬁ%{ GIRLS N N g ILPING R ORTH 1st 205 | 120230470 | 120230509 | 40
12 g‘;‘g}?&gg‘é{ GHRE gk‘gﬁgmwmc WEST o | 108 | 120230510 | 120230543 | 34
13 g?gﬁg%ﬁg‘é{ GIRLS g‘lﬁ;}égmwmc WEST o | 109 | 120230544 | 120230577 | 34
14 | NaRALL GOV GRS ?ﬁ%l‘zmwmc WEST CROOK | 110 | 120230578 | 120230611 | 34
15 E’I‘g}‘;‘ISLng‘(;{ OIRLS | e ILIARG WERT st 208 | 120230612 | 120230645 | 34
16 g?é{ﬁlchgg\(l){ R B WEST 1st 200 | 120230646 | 120230679 | 34
o fobeiaiih o) Rt b 1st 210 | 120230680 | 120230713 | 34
18 | R O GRS | M e LDING WEST 2nd 304 | 120230714 | 120230749 | 36
19 | NARALL GOVT GIRLS | MAIN SUILDING WEST 2nd 305 | 120230750 | 120230785 | 36
20 fﬁ‘gg&gg‘é{ RS N e [LPING WEST 2nd 306 | 120230786 | 120230820 | 35
21 gégg&cow HIGH ‘:KILND&(%S BASTRIDELY G;i%%? 114 | 130230001 | 130230048 | 48
22 | YARAL GOVIHIGH ) BUILDING SEASTSIDEOF | O o, | 115 | 130230049 | 130230096 | 48
23 | Sasal, GOVIHIGH &?&Dgﬂ’g WESTSIDEOR | CROW | 112 | 130230097 | 130230148 | 52
g | o s SOVT Rl B (}RL%%I\;{D 113 | 130230149 | 130230200 | 52
25 gg%&FmWHmH g&gﬁgﬁmeﬂ%OF Ist 211 | 130230201 | 130230241 | 41
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